
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Arkansas 281  276       557  -11 
3  2   Southeastern Louisiana 293  282       575  +7 

T6  T3   San Francisco 295  286       581  +13 
2  T3   St. Mary's (CA) 292  289       581  +13 

T6  5   Tennessee 295  288       583  +15 
8  6   Lamar 300  287       587  +19 

T4  T7   Loyola Marymount  294  294       588  +20 
T4  T7   Santa Clara  294  294       588  +20 
10  9   Arkansas-Little Rock 302  299       601  +33 
11  10   Gonzaga  310  298       608  +40 
9  11   UC Irvine 301  308       609  +41 

12  12   Cincinnati 312  310       622  +54 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Sebastian Cappelen  Arkansas  68  68       136  -6   
T1 2   Ji Hwan Park  San Francisco  68  70       138  -4   
T8 3   Austin Cook  Arkansas  71  69       140  -2   
T13 T4   Ethan Tracy  Arkansas  72  69       141  -1   
T8 T4   Danny Keddie  Tennessee  71  70       141  -1   
T5 T6   Philipp Westermann  Southeastern Louisiana  70  72       142  E   
4 T6   Jake Sarnoff  Loyola Marymount  69  73       142  E   

T8 T6   Taylor Travis  San Francisco  71  71       142  E   
T5 T6   Mac McClung  St. Mary's (CA)  70  72       142  E   
T8 T10   Scott Lowe  Santa Clara  71  72       143  +1   
T1 T10   Tyler Torano  Loyola Marymount  68  75       143  +1   
T17 T10   Rhys West  Southeastern Louisiana  73  70       143  +1   
T13 T10   Xavier Feyaerts  Lamar  72  71       143  +1   
T13 T14   Ben Geyer  St. Mary's (CA)  72  72       144  +2   
T5 T14   Josh Eure  Arkansas  70  74       144  +2   
T25 T14   Santiago Mejia  Southeastern Louisiana  75  69       144  +2   
T25 T17   Bobby Monaco  Santa Clara  75  70       145  +3   
T25 T17   Kolton Crawford  Arkansas  75  70       145  +3   
T8 T17   Tor-Erik Knudson *  Lamar  71  74       145  +3   
T33 T20   Kevin Hesbois  Lamar  76  70       146  +4   
T17 T20   Eric Grimberg  St. Mary's (CA)  73  73       146  +4   
T20 T20   Garrick Porteous  Tennessee  74  72       146  +4   
T33 T23   Daniel Zuluaga  Southeastern Louisiana  76  71       147  +5   
T53 T23   Erik Krzyzanowski  Gonzaga  79  68       147  +5   
T33 T25   Rick Lamb  Tennessee  76  72       148  +6   
T17 T25   David Tepe  Cincinnati  73  75       148  +6   
T13 T25   Hunter Smith  Arkansas-Little Rock  72  76       148  +6   
T25 T25   MJ Daffue  Lamar  75  73       148  +6   
T33 T29   Alfred Kerstis  Arkansas-Little Rock  76  73       149  +7   
T20 T29   Allan Jun  UC Irvine  74  75       149  +7   
T42 T29   Bryan Bergna  Loyola Marymount  77  72       149  +7   
T25 T29   Grady Brame  Southeastern Louisiana  75  74       149  +7   
T42 T29   Jonathan De Los Reye  St. Mary's (CA)  77  72       149  +7   
T33 T29   Cory Mehl *  Santa Clara  76  73       149  +7   
T42 T35   Luke Jerling  Lamar  77  73       150  +8   
T20 T35   Colin Gunstream  Santa Clara  74  76       150  +8   
T48 T35   Mat Miller  San Francisco  78  72       150  +8   
T20 T35   Ronnald Monaco  Santa Clara  74  76       150  +8   
T48 T39   Nicklaus Benton  Arkansas-Little Rock  78  73       151  +9   
T33 T39   Pete Fernandez  UC Irvine  76  75       151  +9   
T20 T39   Darren Renwick  Tennessee  74  77       151  +9   
T25 T39   Ryan Knapp  UC Irvine  75  76       151  +9   
T42 T39   Jay Vandeventer  Tennessee  77  74       151  +9   
T48 T44   Jobim Carlos  San Francisco  78  74       152  +10   

T42 T44   Joe Duramus *  Arkansas  77  75       152  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T33 T44   Joey Toulon *  San Francisco  76  76       152  +10   
T25 T47   Peter Gullickson  Gonzaga  75  78       153  +11   
T33 T47   Luis Cedeno  Arkansas-Little Rock  76  77       153  +11   
T55 T47   Michael Wolf  Cincinnati  80  73       153  +11   
T57 50   Tyler Little *  Loyola Marymount  81  73       154  +12   
T42 T51   Gustav Burenstam  Lamar  77  78       155  +13   
T57 T51   Boris Stantchev  Loyola Marymount  81  74       155  +13   
T57 T53   Travis Johnsen  Gonzaga  81  75       156  +14   
T25 T53   James Fahy  Gonzaga  75  81       156  +14   
T53 T53   Colby Benton  Arkansas-Little Rock  79  77       156  +14   
T62 T53   Alex Bungert  St. Mary's (CA)  82  74       156  +14   
T48 57   Andrew Desmarais  Cincinnati  78  79       157  +15   
T33 T58   Michael Yang  UC Irvine  76  82       158  +16   
T48 T58   Marshall Talkington *  Tennessee  78  80       158  +16   
T62 60   Brendan Connolly  Gonzaga  82  77       159  +17   
T55 61   Eduardo Chavez  Loyola Marymount  80  80       160  +18   
T57 T62   Bhuvan Potluri  UC Irvine  81  83       164  +22   
T57 T62   Jared Howard  Cincinnati  81  83       164  +22   
T62 64   Zack Bates  Cincinnati  82  84       166  +24   
65 65   Brett Komoto  Santa Clara  85  90       175  +33   
66 -    Emil Liljeroth  San Francisco  A  73       -     -      
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Santa Clara Cabo Collegiate
Club Compestre Golf Course 

San Jose del Cabo, MX
Club Campestre 

Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 29 

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Arkansas -11 281 276 557

1 Sebastian Cappelen -6 68 68 136
3 Austin Cook -2 71 69 140

T4 Ethan Tracy -1 72 69 141
T14 Josh Eure +2 70 74 144
T17 Kolton Crawford +3 75 70 145

2 Southeastern Louisiana +7 293 282 575

T6 Philipp Westermann E 70 72 142
T10 Rhys West +1 73 70 143
T14 Santiago Mejia +2 75 69 144
T23 Daniel Zuluaga +5 76 71 147
T29 Grady Brame +7 75 74 149

T3 San Francisco +13 295 286 581

2 Ji Hwan Park -4 68 70 138
T6 Taylor Travis E 71 71 142

T35 Mat Miller +8 78 72 150
T44 Jobim Carlos +10 78 74 152

66 Emil Liljeroth +2 0 73 73

T3 St. Mary's (CA) +13 292 289 581

T6 Mac McClung E 70 72 142
T14 Ben Geyer +2 72 72 144
T20 Eric Grimberg +4 73 73 146
T29 Jonathan De Los Reye +7 77 72 149
T53 Alex Bungert +14 82 74 156

5 Tennessee +15 295 288 583

T4 Danny Keddie -1 71 70 141
T20 Garrick Porteous +4 74 72 146
T25 Rick Lamb +6 76 72 148
T39 Darren Renwick +9 74 77 151
T39 Jay Vandeventer +9 77 74 151

6 Lamar +19 300 287 587

T10 Xavier Feyaerts +1 72 71 143
T20 Kevin Hesbois +4 76 70 146
T25 MJ Daffue +6 75 73 148
T35 Luke Jerling +8 77 73 150
T51 Gustav Burenstam +13 77 78 155

T7 Loyola Marymount +20 294 294 588

T6 Jake Sarnoff E 69 73 142
T10 Tyler Torano +1 68 75 143
T29 Bryan Bergna +7 77 72 149
T51 Boris Stantchev +13 81 74 155

61 Eduardo Chavez +18 80 80 160

T7 Santa Clara +20 294 294 588
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T10 Scott Lowe +1 71 72 143
T17 Bobby Monaco +3 75 70 145
T35 Colin Gunstream +8 74 76 150
T35 Ronnald Monaco +8 74 76 150

65 Brett Komoto +33 85 90 175

9 Arkansas-Little Rock +33 302 299 601

T25 Hunter Smith +6 72 76 148
T29 Alfred Kerstis +7 76 73 149
T39 Nicklaus Benton +9 78 73 151
T47 Luis Cedeno +11 76 77 153
T53 Colby Benton +14 79 77 156

10 Gonzaga +40 310 298 608

T23 Erik Krzyzanowski +5 79 68 147
T47 Peter Gullickson +11 75 78 153
T53 Travis Johnsen +14 81 75 156
T53 James Fahy +14 75 81 156

60 Brendan Connolly +17 82 77 159

11 UC Irvine +41 301 308 609

T29 Allan Jun +7 74 75 149
T39 Pete Fernandez +9 76 75 151
T39 Ryan Knapp +9 75 76 151
T58 Michael Yang +16 76 82 158
T62 Bhuvan Potluri +22 81 83 164

12 Cincinnati +54 312 310 622

T25 David Tepe +6 73 75 148
T47 Michael Wolf +11 80 73 153

57 Andrew Desmarais +15 78 79 157
T62 Jared Howard +22 81 83 164

64 Zack Bates +24 82 84 166

Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T17 Tor-Erik Knudson (Lamar) 71 74 145

T29 Cory Mehl (Santa Clara ) 76 73 149

T44 Joey Toulon (San Francisco) 76 76 152

T44 Joe Duramus (Arkansas) 77 75 152

50 Tyler Little (Loyola Marymount ) 81 73 154

T58 Marshall Talkington (Tennessee) 78 80 158
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Par 3 Scoring
D. Keddie Tennessee 2.80 -1 
G. Brame SE La. 2.80 -1 
E. Krzyzanowski Gonzaga 2.80 -1 
J. Park USF 2.80 -1 
J. Sarnoff LMU 2.80 -1 
T. Knudson Lamar 3.00 E 
R. West SE La. 3.00 E 
A. Cook Arkansas 3.00 E 
G. Porteous Tennessee 3.00 E 
E. Tracy Arkansas 3.00 E 
C. Mehl SantaClara 3.00 E 
M. McClung St. Mary's 3.00 E 
E. Grimberg St. Mary's 3.00 E 
P. Westermann SE La. 3.00 E 
P. Gullickson Gonzaga 3.00 E 
S. Lowe SantaClara 3.00 E 
P. Fernandez UC Irvine 3.00 E 
R. Lamb Tennessee 3.00 E 
R. Knapp UC Irvine 3.00 E 
C. Gunstream SantaClara 3.20 +1 
A. Bungert St. Mary's 3.20 +1 
S. Mejia SE La. 3.20 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
T. Torano LMU 3.67 -3 
S. Cappelen Arkansas 3.78 -2 
S. Lowe SantaClara 3.89 -1 
D. Keddie Tennessee 4.00 E 
B. Monaco SantaClara 4.00 E 
X. Feyaerts Lamar 4.00 E 
A. Cook Arkansas 4.00 E 
T. Travis USF 4.00 E 
G. Burenstam Lamar 4.00 E 
H. Smith UALR 4.11 +1 
K. Crawford Arkansas 4.11 +1 
R. Knapp UC Irvine 4.11 +1 
J. Carlos USF 4.11 +1 
B. Geyer St. Mary's 4.11 +1 
M. McClung St. Mary's 4.11 +1 
E. Grimberg St. Mary's 4.11 +1 
M. Yang UC Irvine 4.11 +1 
J. Eure Arkansas 4.11 +1 
J. Vandeventer Tennessee 4.11 +1 
P. Westermann SE La. 4.11 +1 
P. Fernandez UC Irvine 4.11 +1 
G. Porteous Tennessee 4.11 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Eure Arkansas 4.25 -3 
S. Cappelen Arkansas 4.25 -3 
J. Park USF 4.25 -3 
J. Toulon USF 4.25 -3 
T. Knudson Lamar 4.50 -2 
P. Westermann SE La. 4.50 -2 
T. Travis USF 4.50 -2 
J. Sarnoff LMU 4.50 -2 
D. Tepe Cincinnati 4.50 -2 
M. McClung St. Mary's 4.50 -2 
T. Torano LMU 4.50 -2 
A. Jun UC Irvine 4.50 -2 
H. Smith UALR 4.50 -2 
G. Brame SE La. 4.75 -1 
J. Reye St. Mary's 4.75 -1 
X. Feyaerts Lamar 4.75 -1 
B. Geyer St. Mary's 4.75 -1 
L. Cedeno UALR 4.75 -1 
J. Duramus Arkansas 4.75 -1 
M. Wolf Cincinnati 4.75 -1 
R. West SE La. 4.75 -1 
R. Monaco SantaClara 4.75 -1 

Eagles 
T. Knudson Lamar 1
L. Cedeno UALR 1

Birdies 
J. Eure Arkansas 6
T. Torano LMU 6
S. Cappelen Arkansas 5
M. McClung St. Mary's 5
J. Park USF 5
R. Monaco SantaClara 4
D. Renwick Tennessee 4
X. Feyaerts Lamar 4
A. Cook Arkansas 4
B. Bergna LMU 4
D. Tepe Cincinnati 4
P. Westermann SE La. 4
T. Travis USF 4
M. Talkington Tennessee 4
A. Jun UC Irvine 4
S. Lowe SantaClara 4
H. Smith UALR 4
J. Reye St. Mary's 3
R. Lamb Tennessee 3
B. Monaco SantaClara 3
B. Geyer St. Mary's 3
J. Duramus Arkansas 3

Pars 
D. Keddie Tennessee 16
J. Fahy Gonzaga 15
T. Knudson Lamar 15
R. Knapp UC Irvine 14
J. Sarnoff LMU 14
E. Grimberg St. Mary's 14
A. Desmarais Cincinnati 13
R. West SE La. 13
E. Tracy Arkansas 13
G. Porteous Tennessee 12
K. Hesbois Lamar 12
D. Zuluaga SE La. 12
C. Gunstream SantaClara 12
J. Carlos USF 11
S. Lowe SantaClara 11
A. Kerstis UALR 11
S. Mejia SE La. 11
G. Brame SE La. 11
S. Cappelen Arkansas 11
B. Geyer St. Mary's 11
P. Westermann SE La. 11
M. Yang UC Irvine 11
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Club Campestre 75.46 65

2 Club Campestre 74.36 66

 

Total Average Scores
Club Campestre 74.91 131

 

Club Compestre Golf Course : Club Campestre 
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 444     4 40 15 5 2 

2 3 179     4 46 15 1   

3 4 409     5 36 20 5   

4 5 553     18 35 12 1   

5 4 343     11 38 14 3   

6 3 170   1 9 41 15     

7 5 541   3 30 20 10 3   

8 4 350     13 42 11     

9 3 228     2 34 30     

10 4 400     10 33 20 3   

11 3 212       35 28 2 1 

12 4 461     6 42 13 4 1 

13 5 565     20 33 10 3   

14 4 422     15 38 11 1 1 

15 3 193     3 39 19 5   

16 4 464     5 35 22 4   

17 5 606     14 41 10 1   

18 4 422     6 29 29 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 3 212 +0.53 

9 3 228 +0.42 

1 4 444 +0.41 

18 4 422 +0.41 

15 3 193 +0.39 

16 4 464 +0.38 

3 4 409 +0.38 

12 4 461 +0.27 

10 4 400 +0.24 

2 3 179 +0.20 

5 4 343 +0.14 

6 3 170 +0.06 

14 4 422 +0.02 

8 4 350 -0.03 

17 5 606 -0.03 

13 5 565 -0.06 

4 5 553 -0.06 

7 5 541 -0.30 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 444 +0.69 

16 4 464 +0.60 

9 3 228 +0.55 

15 3 193 +0.42 

18 4 422 +0.35 

3 4 409 +0.32 

6 3 170 +0.31 

10 4 400 +0.29 

11 3 212 +0.29 

17 5 606 +0.26 

12 4 461 +0.18 

13 5 565 +0.14 

14 4 422 +0.05 

8 4 350 +0.05 

2 3 179 +0.05 

5 4 343 +0.03 

4 5 553 -0.02 

7 5 541 -0.11 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 3 212 +0.53 

9 3 228 +0.42 

18 4 422 +0.41 

1 4 444 +0.41 

15 3 193 +0.39 

16 4 464 +0.38 

3 4 409 +0.38 

12 4 461 +0.27 

10 4 400 +0.24 

2 3 179 +0.20 

5 4 343 +0.14 

6 3 170 +0.06 

14 4 422 +0.02 

17 5 606 -0.03 

8 4 350 -0.03 

4 5 553 -0.06 

13 5 565 -0.06 

7 5 541 -0.30 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 444     4 69 45 8 5 

2 3 179     14 90 24 3   

3 4 409     15 65 42 8 1 

4 5 553     34 71 23 3   

5 4 343     23 78 26 4   

6 3 170   1 15 79 33 2 1 

7 5 541   5 53 44 22 7   

8 4 350     24 83 23 1   

9 3 228     3 68 53 7   

10 4 400     21 68 32 8 2 

11 3 212     3 77 46 4 1 

12 4 461     13 84 26 7 1 

13 5 565     30 72 23 6   

14 4 422     25 82 20 3 1 

15 3 193     5 78 38 10   

16 4 464     9 60 52 9 1 

17 5 606     21 77 30 3   

18 4 422     13 64 47 5 2 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3153&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1



